Please Join Us:

Health Choice Arizona – AHCCCS Complete Care Provider Forums

August 6th, 2018

Dear Providers,

In April we announced that Steward Health Choice Arizona has been awarded the Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System (AHCCCS) Complete Care contract for the North and Central Geographic Service Areas, effective October 1, 2018.

Steward Health Choice Arizona is our AHCCCS Complete Care health plan that formed by integrating Health Choice Arizona and Health Choice Integrated Care.

Our goal is to help keep you informed as we continue to work with AHCCCS on a seamless transition with our provider partners and members.

We've put together some information to help you stay informed. Please join us for a round of discussions beginning in July!

PRESCOTT

Thursday August 23, 2018 2:00pm - 3:00pm Prescott Adult Center – Activity Room 1280 Rosser St. #B Prescott, AZ 86301

If you cannot attend in person, you can participate by calling: (669) 900-6833 or (646) 876-9923, Meeting ID #: 378 760 8411. Or join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://zoom.us/j/3787608411

Please RSVP to Jadelyn Fields at Jadelyn. Fields @Steward.org with your name, office name and number of anticipated guests.

We look forward to seeing you there! Sincerely, Patrick Hansen VP Network Services

